


ONO`S 
RECOMMENDATIONS

19

16.5

12.5

40.5

36.5

11.5

TUNA SASHIMI
chard / sesame / sweet potato

SEA BASS SASHIMI
parsnip / dashi / fennel

GYOSA
corn poulard /grilled romaine lettuce / tempura

BLACK HAKE "GLACIER"
sesame / sake / spinach / beetroot / jerusalem 
artichoke  

DRY-AGED RIB EYE     FROM 
HEIDERIND
turnip / asia gratin / teriyaki

YUZU
white chocolate / cucumber / almond



STARTERS

STARTERS 

	  6.5

8

8.5

8.5

10.5

15.5

18.5

10 .5

tofu / wakame

EDAMAME 
sea-salt

EDAMAME 
b l a ck  b e a n  /  s e s a m

EDAMAME 
sweet miso & chilisauce

YAKITORI „CHICKEN SKEWER“ 
teriyaki sauce

ONO'S AVOCADOSALAD
leaf lettuce / avocado

ONO‘S SASHIMISALAD
leaf lettuce / marinated sashimi

AVOCADO      CHEVICE
quinoa / tapioka / red onion



16

10.5

7

13

15

15

14

13.5

TEMPURA

"VIERLÄNDER" VEGETABLES 
shiso / hulk sauce / mentsuyu-radish

„BLACK TIGER SHRIMP“ 
creamy tobikko / sesame / grapefruitjus 

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA 
house sauce / sesame

MIXED TEMPURA 
black tiger shrimp / "Vierländer vegetables" / hulk / house sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN TEMPURA 
pepperoni / leek / hulk / house sauce                                   

SEAFOOD TEMPURA                                         
black tiger shrimp / kanikama  

 

COCONUT PARFAIT 
choclate / passionfruit / blueberries

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM
two scoops

HENSSLER’S DESSERTS 



SUSHI 

29.5

25.5

24.5

27

7

8

7.5

5

15

5

6.5

8

9

7

STRAIGHT SASHIMI

TUNA 

SALMON 

SEABASS 

MIXED SASHIMI 

NIGIRI

SALMON 

TUNA 

UNAGI 

AVOCADO 

SPECIAL SELECTION 4PCS.

MAKI

CUCUMBER AVOCADO 

SALMON 

TUNA 

CRISPY CALIFORNIA 



SUSHI 

CALIFORNIA ROLL	 11.5
kanikama / cucumber / avocado / house sauce / sesame 

SPICY TUNA ROLL	 13
spicy tunatatar / cucumber / house sauce / sesame

FÄRÖER SALMON ROLL	 12.5
salmon / cucumber / avocado / house sauce / tobikko

TUNA ROLL	 14
tuna / cucumber / avocado / house sauce / tobikko

CRISPY SHRIMP	 13
tempura shrimp / cucumber / avocado / house sauce

CHICKEN TERIYAKI	 12.5
panko hicken / cucumber / avocado / teriyaki

CRUNCHY CALIFORNIA	 12.5
tempura kanikama / cucumber / avocado / house sauce

CLASSIC ROLLS



19

19.5

16 .5

18

18.5

19.5

DAILY PRICE

SPECIAL ROLLS

NEW SURF & TURF ROLL 
cucumber / avocado / backed shrimp / beef / 
habanerodip / truffled ponzu

DELUXE TUNASASHIMI ROLL 
cucumber / avocado / baked shrimp / kanikama / 
tuna / spicy salmon / teriyaki

RED HULK ROLL 
cucumber / avocado / backed shrimp / flamed 
pepper / hulk sauce / krupuk

WASABI SALMON ROLL
cucumber / avocado / backed sping leek / 
wasabi-cream cheese / ponzu-caviar / raddish 

LOVELY TUNA  ROLL
cucumber / avocado / creamy tunatatar / 
chives / tobikko

FANCY EEL ROLL
cucumber / avocado / backed unagi / spicy tuna / 
shiso leaf / spicy teriyaki

ROLL OF THE DAY 

SUSHI 



SUSHI 

13.5

15.5

26.5

22.5

30.5

24.5

29.5

ONO MIX UP FROM 2 PEOPLE PER PERSON 41 .5
special roll / maki / new style nigiri / 
special sashimi / mixed tempura

VEGGIE ROLLS

SUSHIBAR VEGGIE 
sushichef creation

RED SHISO ROLL
cucumber / avocado / black root /red beet / yuzu TNT /
shiso / hulk

ONO MIXED

let the sushi chefs surprise you

ONO PURE NATURE „VEGETARIAN“ 
3 nigiri / 1 maki / 1 veggie roll / avocado salad

SMALL SUSHI MIX 
1 special roll / 3 nigiri 

LARGE SUSHI MIX 
1 special roll / 1 maki / 5 nigiri

SMALL SUSHI /  SASHIMI MIX 
1 special roll / 1 nigiri / sashimi

LARGE SUSHI /  SASHIMI MIX 
1 special roll / 3 nigiri / sashimi




